
（別表3）大雨注意報基準 令和3年6月8日現在
市町村等を
まとめた地域

市町村等 土壌雨量指数基準

静岡市南部 94

島田市 96

焼津市 101

藤枝市 91

牧之原市 83

吉田町 96

静岡市北部 102

川根本町 111

熱海市 107

伊東市 91

伊豆市 110

伊豆の国市 106

函南町 106

下田市 74

東伊豆町 96

河津町 97

南伊豆町 74

松崎町 83

西伊豆町 97

沼津市 79

三島市 83

御殿場市 94

裾野市 94

清水町 83

長泉町 87

小山町 100

富士宮市 87

富士市 79

遠州北 浜松市北部 111

浜松市南部 78

磐田市 80

掛川市 69

袋井市 69

湖西市 77

御前崎市 70

菊川市 79

森町 90

14

14

中部南

中部北

伊豆北

伊豆南

富士山南東

富士山南西

遠州南 15

14

16

12

14

16

12

11

11

12

13

13

13

12

13

12

14
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10

11

10

16

13

10

14

16

16

10
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10

表面雨量指数基準
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